TENNIS CLUB

Piccadilly Tennis Club 2018 - 2019

Date Time Home Away Facility

Saturday, 13 October 2018 13:00 [Echunga Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Echunga Tennis Club
Saturday, 20 October 2018 13:00 |Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Aldgate Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 27 October 2018 13:00 |Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Lobethal Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 3 November 2018 13:00 |Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Echunga Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 10 November 2018 13:00 |Aldgate Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Aldgate Tennis Club
Saturday, 17 November 2018 13:00 |Lobethal Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Lobethal Tennis Club
Saturday, 24 November 2018 13:00 |Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Aldgate Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 1 December 2018 13:00 |[Echunga Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Echunga Tennis Club
Saturday, 8 December 2018 13:00 |Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Lobethal Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 15 December 2018 13:00 |Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Echunga Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 2 February 2019 13:00 |Aldgate Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Aldgate Tennis Club
Saturday, 9 February 2019 13:00 [Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Lobethal Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 16 February 2019 13:00 [Echunga Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Echunga Tennis Club
Saturday, 23 February 2019 13:00 |Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Aldgate Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 2 March 2019 13:00 (Piccadilly Saturday Doubles Lobethal Piccadilly Tennis Club




